Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Features
WF SERIES RESIDENTIAL LIGHTING
• 3-Year Warranty
• Remote Control
• Metal Housing (Matte Black Finish) & ABS Blades
(Matte Black Finish)
WFL-418-RC-3B-52-MCT5-BK
52 in 3-BLADE CEILING FAN
Indoor, Dry location
Electrical:
• Voltage: 120V DC 60Hz
• Power Factor: >0.99
Mechanical:
• Metal Housing (BK) & ABS Blades( Black Finish )
• Motor: Reversible 6-Speed DC Motor with 80” Lead
• Blades: 52” Sweep, 3-Blade Configurations
• Maximum Ambient Temperature: -.4°F to 104°F
• Suitable For Dry Location
• 3-Year Warranty
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
The WFL Ceiling Fan is the perfect combination of style and functionality for any room. With its sleek and modern design, it
• Stylish Design: The WFL Ceiling Fan boasts a contemporary design that complements various interior styles, from
classic to modern.
•
circulation and cooling.
• Remote Control: Conveniently adjust fan speed, and direction with the included remote control.
• Quiet Operation: Experience quiet and smooth fan operation, perfect for bedrooms, living rooms, outdoor.
14.4”(H) x 52”(W)
Fan Performance:
• Fan Diameter: 52”
• Motor Lead Lengths: 80”
• Motor Size: DC 140mm x 15mm
• Electricity Use: 29.6W ~ 2.9W
• AMPS : 0.43 ~ 0.06
• RPM (H/L): 177 ~ 80
Airflow Efficiency (CFM/W): 204
Airflow (CFM)  High Speed: 5500
Average Airflow CFM: 3700
•
•
•
Remote Control:
• Reverse Fan Direction
• 6 Speeds
• 30Min, 2H Timer Settings
• Wall Mount Bracket Included
Efficacy: 120 LPW
• Wattage: 18W
•
Lighting:
•
• Total Lumens: 1970LM/2060LM/2110LM/2140LM/
2150LM
• Color Temperatures: 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K
•
• Rated Life: 25,000 Hrs
Acrylic shade
52 in
5-9/10 in
5-9/10 in
14-2/5 in
11-4/5 in
2-3/10 in
Performance Table: WFL-418-RC-3B-52-MCT5-BK
WFL 418 RC 3B 52 MCT5 BK
Model
Sample Ordering
Style Housing
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2
 MODEL NO. Voltage   Blade Diameter   Number of Blades Housing/Blade Colors
WFL-418-RC-3B-52-MCT5-
BK 120V 52 3 Black Finish / Black Finish
• The WFL Ceiling Fan is the perfect combination of style and functionality for any room. With its sleek and
features include:
• Stylish Design: The WFL Ceiling Fan boasts a contemporary design that complements various interior styles,
from classic to modern.
•
circulation and cooling.
• Remote Control: Conveniently adjust fan speed, light intensity, and direction with the included remote control.
• Quiet Operation: Experience quiet and smooth fan operation, perfect for bedrooms, living rooms, and more.
Applications:
Control No.Blade Diameter CCT
Other Model:
WFL-418-RC-3B-52-MCT5-WH